
Hanumangarh Town Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Mustard - Other  55.43  5,543.00  5,763.00  5,448.00  5,543.00 2025-05-01

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00 2025-03-11

Guar - Other  48.79  4,879.00  4,933.00  4,745.00  4,879.00 2025-03-11

Cotton - American  73.15  7,315.00  7,400.00  7,201.00  7,315.00 2025-01-04

Tomato - Deshi  45.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00 2024-10-24

Onion - 1st Sort  42.00  4,200.00  4,200.00  4,200.00  4,200.00 2024-10-24

Wool  49.25  4,925.00  4,925.00  4,925.00  4,925.00 2024-09-02

Potato - (Red Nanital)  19.00  1,900.00  1,900.00  1,900.00  1,900.00 2024-08-12

Wheat - Other  20.07  2,007.00  2,137.00  1,930.00  2,007.00 2023-04-19

Barley (Jau) - Other  18.01  1,801.00  1,905.00  1,700.00  1,801.00 2023-04-19

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509  37.00  3,700.00  3,700.00  3,700.00  3,700.00 2022-11-25

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Other  18.50  1,850.00  1,850.00  1,700.00  1,850.00 2022-11-25

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other  45.00  4,500.00  4,551.00  4,400.00  4,570.00 2022-08-22
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